Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 78sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place

16001 * Rudy - 3 0 1 0 O NQ
16002 *Lacy 62.72 2503 2 0 0 1 o NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20202 Cinch 64.19 2.493 2 1 0 0 0 85 1
20209 Stella - o 0o o0 1 1 NQ
20210 Annie - 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
20207 Spur - - ABS

20208 Ziva - - -~ -~ -~ - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
8401 Gremlin 80.60 2.122 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 78sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/6)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
12403 Fancy 69.05 2.476 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
12201 * Nuria - - - - -- - ABS
12401 Liza Jane - - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place

16402 * Dave -- -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results

8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches

Armband
20206
20204
20205
20401
20404

24 inches

Armband
24404
24402

Yardage: 182 yds

Call Name Time
Primo 44.71
Addict 50.68
Buzz 41.56
Leo -
Panda -

yps

4.071
3.591
4.379

Yardage: 182 yds

Call Name Time
Annie 74.35
Gibbs 64.50

yps
2.448
2.822

o A O W O X

Open - Regular

SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs3
Course Faults Score
w T F E
1 0 0 0 95
0 0 0 0 NQ
o o0 1 o0 NQ
2 0 0 1 NQ
0 0 0 0 AIS

SCT 76 sec Qs1 NQsl1
Course Faults Score
w T F E
1 0 0 0 90

0 0 1 0 NQ

%Q 25

Place

%Q 50

Place



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8601 Roscoe 66.77 2.666 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQ@sl1l %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAsmrse;FauILs E Score Place
12204 Esky 46.53 3.825 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 *Kara 49.13 3.623 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12601 * Selkie 53.90 3.302 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12603 *Julie 66.98 2.658 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name Time yps R sc)urse;FauILs E Score Place
16602 *Huey 49.31 3.792 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Prank 52.35 3.572 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Triton 47.58 3.930 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16606 Gremlin -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16607 * Makani -- 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches

Armband
20201
20403
20604
20605
20606
20609
20610
20611
20612
20613

24 inches

Armband
24403
24602
24603

Call Name
Saban
Reyka

* Shade
Stout
Vader
Rigby
TJ
Galveston
Echo
Misty

Call Name
Ozzie
Coach

Bert

Yardage: 195 yds

Time
40.72
67.19
80.68
59.00

77.05
49.95
54.05
43.54

yps

4.789
2.902
2.417
3.305

2.531
3.904
3.608
4.479

Yardage: 195 yds

Time
57.56

77.50

yps
3.388

2.516

O O O FRr N P ®W F O WX

N B 30

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 68 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

2 0

0 0

1 0

3 0

1 0

0 0

1 0

0 0
SCT 72sec

w T

0 0

3 0

1 0

F

P O P B W O O O N B

F

1
2
1

O O O O kB O O O O P m

O F»r O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs10 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs4 %QO

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24605 BA 58.23 3.349 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8802 Haley 48.82 3.646 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Vicki 56.91 3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Onyx 57.15 3.115 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Brio 58.00 3.069 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Riley 66.84 2.663 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Brody-Bear 75.36 2.362 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Cash -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Cici 57.86 3.076 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Zach 7491 2.376 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Shine -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 8 NQ@s7 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\‘7vourseTFauIth E Score Place
12811 *Rhys 43.84 4.060 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 *Tag 4538 3.922 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Myra 4598 3.871 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 * Bella 47.44  3.752 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Nike 49.85 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Abbey 50.49 3.525 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 ZiZiZ 56.24 3.165 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Brava 60.04 2.965 0 0 0 0 0 100
12602 *Simon 48.61 3.662 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12804 * Jackson 4796 3.711 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12805 * Lacey 48.98 3.634 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 *Mini Cooper -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12817 Izzy 70.67 2.519 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Agnes 53.07 3.354 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
12819 Wyatt 58.96 3.019 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 71sec Qs 7 NQs 13 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\;)urseTFauIth E Score Place
16815 Hanna 50.29 3.718 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16605 * Cricket 50.40 3.710 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16601 * Josie 54.22 3.449 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Gilly 54.79 3.413 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Robbie 55.10 3.394 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Rio 62.20 3.006 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Cayenne 64.12 2.916 0 0 0 0 0 100
16403 * Jitter 53.65 3.486 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
16801 Randy 71.67 2.609 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Darby 63.94 2.925 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Kora 55.33 3.380 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16805 * Eddie 67.94 2.752 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 * Splash 56.05 3.336 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 * Polo 38.04 4.916 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Gemma -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Pica 55.25 3.385 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 * Caleb -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16819 *Mac 46.76  3.999 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Ryann 4943 3.783 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Bling 51.52 3.630 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 24 NQs 30 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R c\i\?urseTFauILs E Score Place
20840 Jagger 37.48 5.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20833 Eerie 38.25 5.098 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20860 Stein 38.97 5.004 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20859 Surrey 40.07 4.866 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20861 Dexter 40.83 4.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Ocean 43.48 4.485 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Gypsee 4460 4.372 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Moses 4555 4.281 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Bing 46.37 4.205 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Kitt 46.39 4.203 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Spur 46.44 4.199 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Miso 46.76  4.170 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Radler 46.92 4.156 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Pip 47.04 4.145 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Dune 48.37 4.031 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Gus 50.88 3.833 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Izzy 51.02 3.822 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Josie 52.32 3.727 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Slate 5256 3.710 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20805
20803
20841
20824
20844
20802
20804
20807
20810
20811
20812
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20821
20822
20823
20828
20830
20832
20834
20836
20839
20847
20848
20850
20851
20852
20853

Slider
Roxie
Story
Jackie-Blue
Beatle
Tease
Blade
Lacy
Charlee
Edge
Boo

Tux
Razz
Versace
Clay
Kruz
Ziva
Lola
MarJus
Katy Muppet
Brio
Peak
Hana
Reacher
Becky
Kyan
Kelso
Roman
Skye
Egan

Ranger

52.70
53.44
53.79
54.26
55.91
63.00
45.20

52.52
45.56
39.77
65.70
59.45

3.700
3.649
3.625
3.594
3.488
3.095
4.314

3.713
4.280
4.903
2.968
3.280

4.528

2.840

4.068
3.382
3.749
2.831
3.368
3.454

3.618

2.895

2.628

P R N OO N W P NP MO OO OO FP P OFP P O P O PFP O PFP O O O O O

r b O b O O O P OFP P OO O O O FP P O FP O OFPFP O ODNMNMNO O O o o

P O O kP O O kP O O O O O O O OO OO O OO0 oo o o o o o o o o

o o o wr NP P OFP,rP OFPr dNMNPFPF P MNMNNSNSNS PP PP O FP P ODNP P O O O O O

SO r O P O P OO O OO0 Ok Ok OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 kb O 0o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20854 Bolt 47.60 4.097 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20855 Solo 60.91 3.201 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Dui -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20863 Cliff 53.59 3.639 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Willow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20835 Scarlett -- - - - -- -- ABS
20846 Jet - -- -- -- - -- ABS
20819 Meeka - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs 8 NQs 16 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\a\cl)ursiFaulth E Score Place
24823 Nitro 38.06 5.123 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24820 Electra 4414 4.418 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Storm 4530 4.305 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Hoss 4545 4.290 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Fred 46.23 4.218 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Vega 51.31 3.800 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Airee 53.66 3.634 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Nanuk 58.00 3.362 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty 69.39 2.810 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Autie 53.63 3.636 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Sasha 63.19 3.086 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Daisy -- 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
24811 Rafe 61.28 3.182 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Baker 57.98 3.363 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24814 Hallie 52.60 3.707 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Effen 37.73 5.168 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Keeper 76.44 2551 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
24821 Raylene 62.84 3.103 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Hawke Eye 38.80 5.026 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24824 Rango -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24825 Joule 50.44 3.866 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24826 Schatzi 75.31 2589 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24827 Gabby 47.47 4.108 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24828 Zef 67.25 2.900 0 4 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16204 Welder -

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20212 Mo 71.74 2.230

SCT 81 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 83 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

5 2 1 2

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

E Score Place
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
E Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
8/7/2016
* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 86 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
4202 Quigley 63.60 2.689 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 79sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/6)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
16404 BeBee 100.63 1.809 4 1 1 1 0 NQ
16405 June 67.36 2.702 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 8lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R vaurseTFauI'f:s £ Score Place
20408 Grit - 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Bren

- ABS



Standard Results
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8602 * Jaxx 56.18 3.168
12 inches Yardage: 187 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12606 * Cody --
12607 Skuggi --

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
1 0 1 1 NQ

0 0 0 0 AlS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8819 Napoleon 50.92 3.496 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 * Keefer 56.24 3.165 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Bode 56.08 3.174 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8815 *Jayla - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
8816 *Marley 58.15 3.061 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Squirt 4731 3.762 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8818 Dempsey 54.29 3.279 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Buster 59.52 2991 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?ursiFauILs E Score Place
12828 * Brady 50.36 3.713 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 Evan 51.52 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Izzy 56.48 3.311 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12830 Cinnamon 75.65 2472 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Piper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 73sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16827 Khaos 42.42  4.597 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 Boing 47.09 4.141 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Maddy 52.94 3.683 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Beatrice 57.20 3.409 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16835 Beck 57.36 3.400 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Eli 63.02 3.094 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Zayla 53.53 3.643 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16829 Cinder 60.20 3.239 2 0 0 4 0 NQ
16832 Kiwi 4359 4.474 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Milo 72.78 2.679 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 5 NQ@s4 %Q 56

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIth E Score Place
20870 Speedy 47.65 4.092 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20873 Diesel 57.79 3.374 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20869 Willie 60.13 3.243 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20883 Vader 60.26 3.236 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20866 Stormy 72.69 2.683 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Elsa 78.21 2.493 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Corey 66.97 2912 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20875 Surge 56.85 3.430 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20882 Chance 63.17 3.087 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Magic -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20876 Ace
20878 Cali
20880 Maggie

Master - Preferred

ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16002 * Lacy 32.66 3.491 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 * Nuria -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12202 * Groovy 37.16 3.014 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Cinch 38.25 3.033 1 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Buzz 29.61 3.918 2 1 0 0 NQ
20208 Ziva - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20210 Annie 36.23 3.202 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Gremlin 35.50 3.662 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place

16401 Brooke 48.02 2.770 4 1 0 0 NQ
16403 * Jitter 23.64 5.626 1 1 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place
20204 Addict 23.95 5.678 0 0 0 0 100 1
20209 Stella 45.99 2.957 2 1 1 0 NQ
20609 Rigby 44.16 3.080 3 1 3 0 NQ
20404 Panda - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
24402 Gibbs 60.45 2.250 2 0 0 0 NQ
24403 Ozzie 31.04 4.381 1 0 2 0 NQ

24401 Torro -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Roscoe 41.40 3.406 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12402 *Kara 29.70 4.747 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 Esky 48.43 2.911 4 1 1 0 NQ
12403 Fancy 46.90 3.006 1 0 0 0 NQ
12601 * Selkie 36.30 3.884 2 1 1 0 NQ
12602 * Simon 27.77 5.077 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16607 * Makani 38.39 3.803 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Prank 29.51 4.947 1 1 3 0 NQ
16604 Triton 32.69 4.466 1 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs12 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
20201 Saban 5259 2871 2 1 0 0 NQ
20401 Leo 36.85 4.098 1 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Reyka -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Stout 52.82 2.859 3 2 1 0 NQ
20606 Vader 4580 3.297 2 1 1 0 NQ
20610 TJ 58.46 2.583 4 3 3 0 NQ
20611 Galveston 42.84 3.525 2 1 2 0 NQ
20612 Echo 4456 3.389 3 1 2 0 NQ
20613 Misty 4147 3.641 2 1 0 0 NQ
20817 Clay 25.79 5.855 0 1 1 o© NQ
20850 Roman 36.13 4.179 1 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Dui 2462 6.133 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 151 vyds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place

24602 Coach 40.98 3.685 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24603 Bert 41.88 3.606
24806 Hoss 37.83 3.992

24404 Annie --

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Haley 2941 4.794 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Cici 31.34 4.499 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Cash 39.31 3.587 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Vicki 4116 3.426 0 0 0 0 100 4

8805 Brody-Bear 41.33 3.412 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Onyx 4229 3.334 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Zach 58.08 2.428 1 1 1 0 NQ
8808 Brio 34.04 4.142 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 7 NQs 9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
12818 Agnes 28.52 4.944 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 * Mini Cooper 28.85 4.887 0 0 0 0 100 2
12816 * Bella 29.09 4.847 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 * Lacey 30.06 4.691 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Myra 30.89 4.565 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Abbey 33.77 4.175 0 0 0 0 100
12817 lzzy 35.03 4.025 0 0 0 0 100
12401 Liza Jane 33.20 4.247 2 1 1 0 NQ
12603 * Julie 46.52 3.031 2 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Nike 31.99 4.408 1 1 1 0 NQ
12804 *Jackson 3119 4.521 2 0 1 0 NQ
12809 *Tag 4498 3.135 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12811 *Rhys 30.06 4.691 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Brava 36.45 3.868 1 1 1 0 NQ
12815 ZiZiZ -- 2 1 1 0 NQ
12819 Wyatt 40.82 3.454 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42sec Qs 5 NQs 17 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Falt:ults E Score Place
16821 Bling 28.79 5.071 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Hanna 28.96 5.041 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 * Splash 30.36  4.809 0 0 0 0 100 3
16605 * Cricket 3484 4.191 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Rio 39.73 3.675 0 0 0 0 100
16402 *Dave 59.60 2.450 3 1 1 0 NQ
16601 *Josie 36.18 4.035 1 0 0 0 NQ
16602 *Huey 31.21 4.678 1 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Gremlin -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16801 Randy -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Cayenne 46.56 3.136 0 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Darby 5347 2731 2 1 3 0 NQ
16804 Kora 24.69 5.913 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 * Eddie 46.49 3.140 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Gilly 38.83 3.760 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 * Polo 23.81 6.132 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Gemma 5463 2.673 2 1 2 0 NQ
16812 Pica 36.78 3.970 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16813 *Caleb 38.62 3.780 2 0 1 0 NQ
16819 *Mac 26.13 5.587 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Ryann 3241 4.505 3 1 1 0 NQ
16822 Robbie 4546 3.212 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 19 NQs 33 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20812 Boo 25.00 6.040 0 0 0 0 100 1
20847 Kyan 25.08 6.021 0 0 0 0 100 2
20857 Kitt 26.34 5.733 0 0 0 0 100 3
20831 Moses 2755 5481 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Blade 2756 5.479 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Bing 28.51 5.296 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bolt 28.55 5.289 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Spur 28.79 5.245 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Solo 29.24 5.164 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Gus 30.30 4.983 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Pip 31.16 4.846 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Skye 3151 4.792 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Katy Muppet 3212 4.701 0 0 0 © 100
20823 MarJus 33.22 4.545 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Story 33.52 4.505 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Izzy 36.04 4.190 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Slate 36.78 4.105 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Brio 38.44 3.928 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20814
20206
20603
20604
20801
20802
20803
20805
20807
20809
20810
20811
20815
20816
20818
20820
20821
20822
20832
20833
20834
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20844
20848
20852
20853
20859

Tux
Primo
Ocean
* Shade
Dune
Tease
Roxie
Slider
Lacy
Miso
Charlee
Edge
Razz
Versace
Kruz
Radler
Ziva
Lola
Peak
Eerie
Hana
Reacher
Josie
Gypsee
Becky
Jagger
Beatle
Kelso
Egan
Ranger

Surrey

40.09
26.71
23.58
52.18
43.59
37.76
37.91
32.87
39.93
27.85
27.01

44.55
28.82
31.21
36.44

47.34
32.42
34.62
43.47

31.31
40.26
26.55
27.31
37.97
38.61
32.01
39.44

3.767
5.653
6.404
2.894
3.464
3.999
3.983
4.594
3.782
5.422
5.591

3.389
5.239
4.838
4.144

3.190
4.658
4.362
3.474

4.823
3.751
5.687
5.529
3.977
3.911
4.717
3.829
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20860 Stein 25.64 5.889 1 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Dexter 31.24 4.834 1 1 0 0 NQ
20863 Cliff 38.15 3.958 3 1 2 0 NQ
20826 Willow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20835 Scarlett - - - - - - ABS
20846 Jet - - ABS
20819 Meeka - 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43sec Qs 7 NQs 16 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:U”S E Score Place
24822 Hawke Eye 2456 6.148 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Fred 28.71 5.259 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Vega 32.11 4.703 0 0 0 0 100 3
24825 Joule 32.79 4.605 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Nanuk 3290 4.590 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Airee 33.34 4.529 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Sasha 38.08 3.965 0 0 0 0 100
24605 BA 3232 4.672 1 0 2 0 NQ
24801 Ty 68.10 2.217 3 1 1 0 NQ
24802 Storm 3157 4.783 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Autie 3457 4.368 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Rafe 42.39 3.562 1 1 1 0 NQ
24812 Baker 5285 2.857 3 2 4 0 NQ
24814 Hallie 34.38 4.392 3 0 0 0 NQ
24816 Keeper 50.57 2.986 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24819
24820
24821
24823
24824
24826
24827
24828
24809
24815
24818

Athan
Electra
Raylene
Nitro
Rango
Schatzi
Gabby
Zef
Daisy
Effen
Peyton

35.56
44.36
24.73
24.59
31.27
31.87
40.12

4.246
3.404
6.106
6.141
4.829
4.738
3.764
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Lucy 38.72 2.893 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12205 Clark 47.27 2.412 0 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16204 Welder -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16405 June --

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20408 Grit 50.34 2.702
20407 Bren --

Open - Preferred

SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
2 0 0 0 NQ

- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4202 Quigley 56.66 2.489 4 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16404 BeBee 49.32 3.062 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20872 Corey -- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 48sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8818 Dempsey 30.86 4.569 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Squirt 32.39 4.353 0 0 0 0 100 2
8602 * Jaxx 3545 3.977 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 * Keefer 35.55 3.966 0 0 0 0 100 4

8812 Bode 39.55 3.565 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Buster 39.81 3.542 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Kooler 52.13 2.705 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 * Jayla - 1 1 1 o0 NQ
8816 * Marley 38.63 3.650 0 1 0 0 NQ
8819 Napoleon 47.66 2.958 3 3 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQ@s3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12828 * Brady 36.96 3.950 0 0 0 0 100 1
12824 Izzy 37.32 3.912 0 0 0 0 100 2
12606 * Cody 52.66 2.773 2 1 0 0 NQ
12827 Evan 50.69 2.880 1 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Cinnamon 53.02 2.754 0 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Piper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12607 Skuggi -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
16827 Khaos 25.16 6.002 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Zayla 29.52 5.115 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Maddy 33.65 4.487 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Beatrice 35.99 4.196 0 0 0 0 100 4

16829 Cinder 52.37 2.883 3 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Eli 4353 3.469 1 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Kiwi 2892 5221 1 1 1 0 NQ
16834 Milo 53.99 2.797 3 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20870 Speedy 2797 5.399 0 0 0 0 100 1
20876 Ace 29.61 5.100 0 0 0 0 100 2
20882 Chance 36.18 4.174 0 0 0 0 100 3
20875 Surge 38.56 3.916 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Willie 43.52 3.470 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/7/2016

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20867 Elsa
20883 Vader
20871 Magic
20878 Cali
20880 Maggie

60.69
68.10

2.488
2.217

Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



